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Number of UPC Buildings with
 Private Lactation Rooms - 14

Total Number of UPC
Private Lactation Rooms - 19

 List of UPC Lactation Rooms

ADM
CAL
CUB
DEN
DML
ESH
JKP
KOH
LAW
MCB
SCB
SCI
TCC
VPD

Lactation
Room

1:5,290

 - 115A
 - 138F; 143; 144
 - 126
 - 4104A
 - B30
 - 402
 - 302
 - 101Z
 -129B
 - 203; 219; 405
 - 300B
 - 280
 - 315
 - 102; 405Z


